BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MION}?I_GE';';I\];;AO’\II\]LAEJP?_SO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity cicr)](;ffﬂ(j:‘nt:netfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtt;zg :r\:z:g‘ippeunrg:)ase price Venue Eiegrhser?;rzri(gzr?:;? Lowseitarperi((;eesic; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 GB0002634946 57,389 844.90 XLON 848.40 841.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 GB0002634946 67,337 844.90 CHIX 847.80 841.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 GB0002634946 18,519 845.00 BATE 848.60 841.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 GB0002634946 6,932 845.24 AQXE 846.80 841.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 GB0002634946 10,299 845.43 TRQX 847.80 841.80
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 160,476 844.96 848.60 841.80
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fli?qzr;tciglciﬁgten?;t:ft Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within Tsrgd[]ind' algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.20 1,265 XLON EODP8LNzgB6F 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.20 80 XLON EODP8LNzgB6H 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.20 1,265 XLON EODP8LNzgB6i 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.20 667 XLON EODP8LNzgB6m 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 1,459 XLON EODP8LNzgB6q 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 1,504 XLON EODP8LNzgB6s 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 188 XLON EODP8LNzgB72 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 15 XLON EODP8LNzgB7b 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 10 XLON EODP8LNzgB7d 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 1,271 XLON EODP8LNzgB7X 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 1,504 XLON EODP8LNzgB7Z 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 163 XLON EODP8LNzgB7k 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 118 XLON EODP8LNzgB80 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 163 XLON EODP8LNzgB82 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:01:07 GB0002634946 844.00 55 XLON EODP8LNzgB85 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:35 GB0002634946 842.40 1,393 CHIX 2899474080138 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 100 AQXE 1197 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 324 BATE 78364173103 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 965 CHIX 2899474080425 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 36 AQXE 1198 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 222 TRQX EODP8LPALfal 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 595 XLON EODP8LNzgl2I 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:02:55 GB0002634946 841.80 23 AQXE 1199 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:31 GB0002634946 842.20 1,340 XLON EODP8LNzgMvY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:31 GB0002634946 842.20 1,340 XLON EODP8LNzgMvf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:31 GB0002634946 842.20 394 XLON EODP8LNzgMvk 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:31 GB0002634946 842.20 132 XLON EODP8LNzgMvm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 129 AQXE 1732 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 174 CHIX 2899474081303 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 58 BATE 78364173560 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 610 CHIX 2899474081304 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 205 BATE 78364173561 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 41 TRQX EODP8LPALSSS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 139 TRQX EODP8LPALsSSU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 439 XLON EODP8LNzgNN1 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:43 GB0002634946 841.80 45 XLON EODP8LNzgNN6 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:04:59 GB0002634946 842.40 851 CHIX 2899474081418 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:05:27 GB0002634946 843.00 694 CHIX 2899474081745 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:06:04 GB0002634946 844.20 1,436 CHIX 2899474082147 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:06:06 GB0002634946 843.60 315 BATE 78364173978 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 844.00 1,344 CHIX 2899474082307 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 528 XLON EODP8LNzgTwm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 775 CHIX 2899474082714 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 824 BATE 78364174224 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 60 BATE 78364174225 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 196 TRQX EODP8LPAMBpPO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 227 BATE 78364174226 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.80 81 CHIX 2899474082715 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:07:14 GB0002634946 845.60 141 XLON EODP8LNzgTy7 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:08:11 GB0002634946 848.40 1,250 XLON EODP8LNzgWJC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:08:11 GB0002634946 848.40 1,250 XLON EODP8LNzgWJN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:08:11 GB0002634946 848.40 199 XLON EODP8LNzgWJY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:08:24 GB0002634946 848.60 735 BATE 78364174603 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 253 BATE 78364175134 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 767 CHIX 2899474084252 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 380 CHIX 2899474084253 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 374 CHIX 2899474084254 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 356 XLON EODP8LNzga3Z 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 173 TRQX EODP8LPAMUCO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:09:45 GB0002634946 847.80 109 XLON EODP8LNzga3d 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:04 GB0002634946 846.80 186 TRQX EODP8LPAMcyz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:04 GB0002634946 846.80 1,031 XLON EODP8LNzgd6s 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:04 GB0002634946 846.80 499 XLON EODP8LNzgd6éu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:04 GB0002634946 846.80 1,217 CHIX 2899474085019 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:45 GB0002634946 846.20 1,275 CHIX 2899474085687 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 243 BATE 78364175987 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 726 CHIX 2899474085814 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 166 TRQX EODP8LPAMI60 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 108 AQXE 4597 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 448 XLON EODP8LNzggCZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:11:57 GB0002634946 846.00 12 XLON EODP8LNzggD4 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 847.00 611 XLON EODP8LNzgkFS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 130 TRQX EODP8LPAMzOz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 130 BATE 78364176719 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 130 CHIX 2899474087034 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 108 BATE 78364176720 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 201 BATE 78364176721 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 579 CHIX 2899474087035 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 685 CHIX 2899474087036 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 28 BATE 78364176722 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 437 XLON EODP8LNzgkGF 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 422 XLON EODP8LNzgkGH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 33 TRQX EODP8LPAMzPD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 157 TRQX EODP8LPAMzPF 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 117 CHIX 2899474087037 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 99 AQXE 5316 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 09/02/2023 08:14:15 GB0002634946 846.80 14 XLON EODP8LNzgkHF 2001001125
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2899474094521
EODP8LPAOHWt
2899474094522
10773
EODP8LPAOHwW1
2899474094523
78364181860
EODP8LPAODf]
2899474095941
EODP8LNzhEAR
EODP8LPAQODfx
EODP8LNzhEAs
78364181861
11921
78364181862
2899474095943
78364182439
12761
2899474097017
EODPSLPAOpMy
2899474097018
EODP8LNzhILx
13218
EODP8LNzhNiJ
EODP8LNzhNiL
2899474098957
2899474098958
78364183949
2899474099565
14724
EODP8LPAPThy
EODP8LNzhSIw
EODP8LPAPTIO
2899474099566
78364184845
78364184846
78364184847
EODP8LNzhjuu
EODP8LNzhKE;
18341
18343
2899474105654
EODP8LPAQhhI
EODP8LPAQhhN
EODP8LPAQhhR
78364187514
2899474105657
2899474105658
EODP8LNzhnCL
78364187515
EODP8LPAQhhY
EODPSLPAQhhc
EODP8LPAQhhIk
EODP8LPAQhhp
EODP8LPAQhhv
78364187516
2899474105659
EODP8LPAQhhz
78364187517
EODPSLPAQhI3
2899474105660
EODP8LNzhnCi
EODP8LNzhnCu
EODP8LNzilaJ
EODP8LNzilaL
78364191030
25402
2899474115937
EODP8LPASyoe
EODP8LPASyoh
EODPSLPASYO0j
EODPS8LPATIxXf
EODP8LPATJIxh
EODP8LNzIRVM
EODP8LNzIiRVP
EODP8LNZzif3r
EODP8LNzif3u
EODP8LNzif3w
EODP8LNzif3y
2899474125948
2899474129292
2899474130005
2899474130006
2899474132017
2899474132018
2899474134642

2899474134644
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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10:09:05
10:13:50
10:13:52
10:19:08
10:23:15
10:32:11
10:33:30
10:39:18
10:39:29
10:46:46
10:46:46
10:48:17
10:48:17
10:48:17
10:52:01
10:52:01
10:52:01
10:52:01
11:02:19
11:02:19
11:11:47
11:11:47
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11:17:15
11:23:50
11:27:03
11:29:03
11:29:03
11:34:34
11:40:11
11:40:11
11:40:54
11:47:18
11:48:52
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11:52:45
11:53:10
11:54:03
11:57:30
11:58:00
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12:06:41
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12:09:54
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12:14:28
12:15:46
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12:29:56
12:29:56
12:38:30
12:38:31
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844.40
843.60
843.60
842.00
842.20
843.40
843.20
844.20
843.80
844.00
844.00
843.40
843.40
843.40
842.80
842.80
842.80
842.80
843.20
843.20
843.60
843.40
843.40
843.40
843.60
843.60
843.80
843.80
843.80
845.00
845.00
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
845.00
844.80
844.80
844.80
845.00
845.20
845.20
844.40
844.40
844.00
844.20
845.00
845.80
845.60
845.80
845.60
845.60
845.80
845.80
846.20
845.80
845.60
845.60
845.60
845.60
845.60
845.60
845.40
845.40
845.20
845.20
845.20
845.20
844.20
844.60
843.20
843.20
843.00
843.00
843.00
843.00
843.80
843.80
843.60
843.80
844.40
844.40
845.00
844.20
844.60
844.60
845.00
845.00
845.00
845.00
845.00
844.80
845.20
845.40
845.20
845.00
845.00
845.00
844.40
844.40
844.40
844.00
843.80
844.00
844.00
843.80
844.20
844.40
844.60
844.60

844.60

687
29
650
621
667
702
723
654
649

667

659

652

136
62
307
221
662
1,384
621
11
594
661
603
710
523
155
656
390
290
722
633
352
306
531
183
389
200
373
287
653
374
246
361
342
293
604
680
650
623

655

624
718
678
612
637
36

97

112
51
338
420
34
662
644
265
417
612
738
26
596
646
103
117
396
423
1,022
609
602
619
629
701

659

690

212

237
226
24
758
624
678
657
860
605
261
272
293
379
161
637
645
625
330
329
83
583
100

689

TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

CHIX

EODP8LPAWLI6
2899474138365
2899474138368
2899474140292
2899474141774
EODP8LNzjYn2
78364209645
2899474147346
2899474147401
2899474149644
2899474149645
EODP8LNzjnwd
78364212301
78364212302
2899474151819
2899474151820
2899474151821
2899474151822
2899474155621
EODP8LNzk3mh
EODP8LNzKCNF
2899474158642
2899474158643
2899474160395
EODP8LNzkMUu
2899474163317
78364220090
78364220091
2899474168373
EODP8LNzkYOW
EODP8LNzkY9Y
EODPSLNzkYg8
2899474172014
78364223381
78364223382
EODP8LNzkhWk
EODP8LNzkhkP
78364224209
78364224711
78364224785
78364224786
2899474177505
2899474178510
2899474178511
EODP8LNzkxIv
EODP8LNzkxLY
2899474180571
2899474181022
2899474183000
78364230231
EODPSLNzIApb
2899474187373
2899474187376
2899474187377
76452
2899474190460
2899474191974
2899474193246
EODP8LNzIWGuU
EODP8LNzIWNs
EODP8LNzIWNXx
EODP8LNzIX9C
EODP8LNzIXD4
EODP8LNzIXDB
EODP8LNzIYb6
EODP8LNzIYb8
2899474196049
2899474196050
EODP8LNzIdjn
EODP8LNzIdjp
EODP8LNzIhEB
2899474200085
78364240902
78364240903
EODP8LNzIvKH
2899474204693
2899474204694
2899474204695
2899474208441
2899474208442
2899474210428
2899474211719
2899474214401
2899474215610
2899474218558
78364251457
EODP8LNzmb6Z
EODP8LNzmb6i
78364254592
EODP8S8LPANOM1
EODP8S8LPANOM3
EODP8LPANOMS5
EODP8LPANOM7
2899474225500
101486
2899474229305
EODP8LNzmmWL
EODP8LNzmgR4
78364260946
78364260947
2899474240240
2899474241212
2899474241213
EODP8LNznAGW
EODP8LNzNnBX9
2899474246064
2899474247570
78364267196
2899474251274
2899474251598
2899474254174
2899474254638

2899474254640
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14:54:19
14:55:11
15:00:48
15:01:44
15:03:43
15:05:25
15:06:29
15:09:56
15:12:31
15:12:31
15:16:03
15:16:56
15:20:05
15:23:27
15:24:12
15:25:01
15:27:28
15:27:29
15:27:29
15:30:08
15:30:08
15:31:55
15:34:55
15:36:09
15:36:09
15:38:13
15:43:32
15:47:08
15:47:08
15:50:54
15:50:54
15:55:48
15:58:25
15:58:25
15:58:42
16:01:37
16:03:08
16:05:34
16:06:40
16:06:40
16:06:40
16:09:28
16:09:28
16:11:29
16:14:47
16:16:21
16:16:30
16:18:16
16:18:16
16:20:19
16:21:25
16:26:30
16:26:30

16:26:30
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844.40
844.20
844.80
844.80
844.80
845.00
844.20
843.80
844.20
844.20
844.00
844.00
844.00
844.40
844.40
844.20
844.00
844.00
844.00
844.40
844.40
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
845.20
845.40
844.80
844.60
845.40
845.40
846.00
846.00
846.00
846.00
845.80
845.60
845.40
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.80
844.60
844.60
844.20
844.20
843.80
843.80
844.20
844.00
844.00
844.00

844.00

661
672
621
630
635
634
653
345
366
318
646
620

735

629
712

264

292
377
234
635
285
276
344
625
1,297
630
617
266
442
639
300
315
627
629
630
734
627
87
26
399
233
690
697
328
302
191
470
763
659
618
837

708

XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX

CHIX

EODP8LNznWf9
2899474256298
EODP8LNznjfK
78364274970
EODP8LNzno49
78364276715
2899474266095
124820
2899474270504
2899474270505
EODPSLPAtCqo
EODPS8LPALtIQo
EODP8LNzoAec
EODP8LNzoF5L
EODP8LNzoGBYy
EODP8LNzoHKr
133431
133437
133449
EODP8LNzoQVZ
EODP8LNzoQVc
2899474285207
78364290410
2899474288197
2899474288198
78364291777
2899474293236
142445
EODP8LNzonE6
2899474298577
2899474298578
2899474301544
147877
2899474303626
2899474303841
EODPSLNzp6rM
78364303044
EODPSLPAXtUR
78364304987
78364304988
78364304989
2899474313124
2899474313125
155694
EODP8LNzpQawW
EODPSLNzpTj6
EODP8LNzpTvI
EODP8LNzpW5x
EODP8LNzpW5z
EODPSLNzpZ7q
EODP8LNzpago
EODP8LNzpijo
EODP8LPBO4uo

2899474329577

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




